BACK TO
SCHOOL







contents

PEN

BUSINESS
TECHNOLOGY
BAGS

LEISURE
DRINKWARE
HEADWEAR
APPAREL
PERSONAL
SPORTS AND FITNESS
BRANDCRAFT®

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Specifications, information and products featured in this
catalogue are subject to change.

Contact us for up to date information.

Products displayed are not actual size and the logos used are for
reference only to illustrate branding options. They are the property
of their owners and represent no endorsement of this brochure or its
content.

Product colours illustrated are matched as closely as the print
process will allow and should be considered to be approximate.

Actual product colours can also vary from shipment to shipment and
this is beyond our control. Always ask to see a sample to ensure the
product colour and the product itself are suitable for the intended
purpose as we do not accept returns due to minor colour variations
or the product being deemed unsuitable once it is delivered.



2 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Omega Pen
109991

Retractable plastic ballpoint pen

700m of black writing ink

Can be supplied with the Omega Notebook (108827)
Presentation: Optional pen sleeve

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print « Direct Digital

Colours:

Lancer Soft-Touch Pen
124693

Retractable plastic ballpoint pen with a soft-touch
matte finish

1200m of black Dokumental ink

Shiny chrome trim

Presentation: Optional pen sleeve

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print

Colours:

Vistro Multi-Function Pen
107716

Twist-action plastic ballpoint pen with a stylus and
highlighter

600m of black Dokumental ink

Soft-touch grip and shiny chrome trim

Yellow wax highlighter which will never dry out
Presentation: Optional pen sleeve

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

Colours:




Jet Pen - White Barrel

104262

Retractable plastic ballpoint pen with a white barrel
1200m of blue or black Dokumental ink

Soft-touch grip and shiny chrome trim
Presentation: Optional pen sleeve

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print « Direct Digital

Colours:

Panama Grip Pen - White Barrel
124903

Retractable aluminium ballpoint pen with a painted
gloss white barrel

Matching coloured silicone grip and end cap
1200m of black Dokumental ink

Shiny chrome trim

Presentation: Optional pen sleeve

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print « Laser Engraving

Colours:

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 3



Multi Pen

104422
« Retractable plastic ballpoint pen with three refill
colours

« 500m of red, blue and black writing ink

« Soft rubber grip

« Presentation: Optional pen sleeve
Branding Options:

« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print « Direct Digital

Panama Pen
108431

« Retractable aluminium ballpoint pen with a shiny
anodised barrel

« 1200m of blue or black Dokumental ink

« Shiny chrome trim

« Presentation: Optional pen sleeve

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print « Laser Engraving

Colours:

4 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




Kraft Pen Highlighter
104360

« Ballpoint pen with a yellow highlighter

« 700m of blue Dokumental ink

« Recycled cardboard barrel

« Presentation: Optional carboard pen sleeve

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

Colours:

Wax Highlighter
107079

« Highlighter that uses fluorescent coloured wax
instead of ink
« Longer shelf life than standard ink highlighters

Branding Options:
« Rotary Screen Print « Direct Digital

Colours:

Choice Highlighter
121803

« Natural look highlighter made from 50/50 blend of wheat
straw fibre and polypropylene
« BPA-free

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | §



Vivo Highlighter Set
111943

« Set that comes with five different coloured highlighters

o Presented in a stylish plastic case that doubles as a
handy desk stand

Branding Options:

« Pad Print « Direct Digital

Highlighter Pencil Pack
117336

« Set of four coloured jumbo highlighter pencils
« Hexagonal wooden barrels

« Includes yellow, orange, pink and green pencils
« Presentation: Natural kraft cardboard box

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Digital Label

6 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




HB Pencil
100428

« Full-size round HB pencil with an eraser

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print

Colours:

Pencil Sharpener
105622

« Plastic sharpener with a metal blade
« Internal compartment to hold shavings that is
easily opened for disposal

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 7



Pencil Sharpener with Eraser
121802

« Multifunction plastic pencil sharpener with metal
blade and eraser

« Two sharpener holes, for both regular and jumbo-
sized pencils

« Features a plastic safety cover that also works as a
canister for pencil shavings

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

Colours:

Mini Ruler - 15cm

100420
« Small plastic ruler with graduations in both centimetres
and inches

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Direct Digital

8 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




Flip Ruler
100422

« Plastic 30cm ruler
« Measurements: Inches and centimetres

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Direct Digital

Colours:

@

Scale Ruler
110787

o Plastic 30cm scale ruler
. Eight different scale rule measurements

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Direct Digital

Wooden 30cm Ruler
117337

o 30 cm ruler made from beech wood
« Measurements: Centimetres

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Laser Engraving « Direct Digital

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | O




Choice Ruler

123155 - 15cm
123154 - 30cm

 Ruler manufactured from 30% wheat straw
fibre and 70% ABS

o Includes mm/cm/inches

« Scale ruler shape for sturdiness

Branding Options:

« Pad Print « Screen Print « Direct Digital

10 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




Bamboo Ruler Bookmark

121725 - Round
121726 - Square

« Bookmark ruler with a pad of yellow sticky notes and
five pads of different coloured adhesive flags

o Each pad comes with 25 adhesive leaves

« Measurements: Inches and centimetres

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 11



Coloured Pencil Tube

109029

« 12 assorted colour pencils in a cardboard tube
« Translucent plastic cap featuring a built-in sharpener

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

12 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Coloured Pencil Pack
106214
« Six assorted colour pencils in a cardboard box

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital « Digital Packaging Print




Jumbo Sidewalk Chalk
126642

« Set of four jumbo chalk sticks

« Yellow, blue, pink and green

« Provides creative entertainment for kids

« Easily washes away from roads and pavements

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Digital Packaging Print

Stationery Set
116445

« Unique stationery set with five items in one compact set
« 30cm ruler with metric and imperial graduations
« Two unsharpened pencils & pencil sharpener

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

Colours:

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 13



14 | 5ACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Pencil Case
104759

« PVC pencil case with a frosted finish
o Zippered closure

Branding Options:
« Screen Print

Tutor Pencil Case
200244

« Round pencil case made from 410gsm cotton canvas
with a matching zippered closure

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

Radius Pencil Case
109030

« Large round pencil case made from 600D polyester
« Padded inner lining and a zippered closure
Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:




Kraft Pencil Case
122389

« Stylish pencil case made from durable kraft paper
« Black zippered closure

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Oakridge Pencil Case

117807
o Smart pencil case made from unbleached cotton
canvas

« Stylish natural cork accent panel around the base
« Carry handle and a matching zippered top closure with
a canvas zipper pull

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 15



Creative Sketch Set Mona Portable Drawing Set

113246 124211
« Fold out set of 12 full-size coloured pencils and a « Creative colouring set in a stylish zippered fabric case
medium sized notepad of 50 leaves of unlined paper « 30 page notepad with blank pages and colouring
« Sturdy unbleached cardboard cover with elastic in pages
loops to hold the pencils « 12 colouring pencils and a pencil sharpener

Branding Options: « Elastic loops to secure pencils and sharpener

« Pad Print « Digital Packaging Print Branding Options:
- Colourflex® Transfer

16 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




Playtime Colouring Set
109028

« A colouring set containing eight assorted
colour pencils

« Drawing pad printed with 19 different animals
to colour in

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Direct Digital

Cameo Pocket Pad
107077

« 110 assorted colour adhesive flags
« 20 page adhesive note pad

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Digital Packaging Print

Colours:

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 17



Kora Notebook - Medium
117840

« Affordable notebook with a 250gsm kraft cardboard
cover
o 32 leaves (64 pages) of 70gsm lined paper

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Direct Packaging Print

Colours:

18 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Recycled Cotton Cahier
Notebook

123148

« Soft cover A5 notebook saddle-stitched bound

« 25leaves (50 pages) of 90-100gsm repurposed cotton
paper

o Lined cream paper with round edges

Branding Options:

« Pad Print « Screen Print




Elantra Notebook
116724

« Medium-sized notebook with soft-touch leather-look
PU cover

. 32 leaves (64 pages) of 70gsm lined cream paper

« Bound with smart matching stitching

Branding Options:

« Debossing « Debossing XL « Screen Print « Foil Printing

Colours:

Omega Notebook

106099
« Smart medium-sized notebook with a PU-finished hard
cover

« 80 leaves (160 pages) of 80gsm lined white paper
« Matching elastic closure and bookmark ribbon
« Optional belly band available at an additional cost

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Direct Digital
« Digital Print « Foil Printing

Colours:

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 19



Sugarcane Paper Soft Cover

Notebook
124162

« Medium-sized notebook with a soft kraft cover and
pages made from sugarcane waste

« 40 leaves (80 pages) of 70gsm lined cream paper

« Sugarcane logo printed on inside cover and pages

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print

Genoa Soft Cover Notebook

- Large
121469
. Large notebook soft leather-look PU cover

« 80gsm lined cream paper
o Bookmark ribbon

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Thermo Debossing
« Thermo Debossing XL

Colours:




Choose your own from the colour palette

Helix 4GB Mix & Match Flash Drive
105604

« Classic 4GB flash drive made from ABS with an aluminium swivel

« Mix and match: Case and swivel

o 5MB/s read, 3MB/s write

« Data uploading is available on request

« Presentation: Optional Helix mini case or gift box with magnetic closure
Branding Options:

« Pad Print « Laser Engraving « Direct Digital

Colours: See diagram

Choice 8GB Flash Drive
126242

« Stylish 8GB flash drive made from a blend of wheat
straw fibre and polypropylene

« Matching swivel

« 10MB/s read, 3MB/s write

« Data uploading is available on request

Branding Options:
. Pad Print

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 21



22 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Choose any colour combination from the
standard colours at no extra cost.

Helix Dual Flash Drive

121402 - 8GB
121403 - 16GB

« Classic flash drive made from ABS with an aluminium
swivel

« USB Type-A and USB Type-C connectors

« 10MB/s read, 3MB/s write

« Data uploading is available on request

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Laser Engraving « Direct Digital

Colours: See diagram



Helio Earbuds Rhythm Bluetooth Earbuds

106932 124164
« Premium earbuds that are presented in a smart o Quality Bluetooth earbuds in a handy charging case
carry case « Play music for up to six hours via Bluetooth
« Choice of three different bud sizes « Built-in controls for volume, track and calls

Branding Options: « Presentation: Black gift box with product branding

« Pad Print « Direct Digjital Branding Options:
Colours: « Pad Print

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 23



Dalek Power Bank

127152 - NZ
115519 - AU

o Stylish 2200mAh power bank

« Input power of 5V/500mA and output
power of 5V/1 Amp

« Can be recharged in 4-5 hours

« Supplied with Micro-B USB and
instruction leaflet

Branding Options:
- Direct Digital

Colours:

NZ: PDDO
AU: PDDDPDDDDO®

24 | 5ACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Eye-Spy Webcam
Cover

115015

« Sliding cover for your webcam that
is easily installed for security reasons

« Presentation: Resealable bag with
instruction leaflet

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

Colours:

Silicone Phone Wallet
- Indent

112928

« Soft touch silicone wallet that
adheres to the back of a phone
with strong adhesive

« Production lead time: 25 working
days

Branding Options:

« Screen Print

Colours:

000000000000




Milena Tablet Case

123711

PU tablet case with a silicone grip and stand

« Compatible with tablets from 8" to 11"

Branding Options:
« Laser Engraving

PhonelLocker Lockable Phone

Pouch
127022

Lockable phone pouch

Special signal blocking material

Fits most modern phones sizes

Great for schools or events that enforce phone
restrictions

Magnetic locking mechanism which can be unlocked
using the central unlocking magnet

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 25



26 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Drawstring Backpack
107145

« Affordable drawstring backpack manufactured from
210D polyester
« Reinforced eyelets at the base for added strength

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

Tampa Drawstring Backpack
109882

« Affordable drawstring backpack made from 80gsm
non-woven polypropylene

« Robust braided loops

Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:




Royale Drawstring Backpack
121431

o Premium drawstring backpack made from 220gsm
woven polyester

« Large zippered front pocket with mesh detailing on the
side

Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Origami Foldable Backpack
126518

« Compact 16L foldaway backpack made from 210D
ripstop polyester

« Folds away into a handy carry pouch for easy storage

« Large zippered main compartment

« Two front zippered pockets

o Lightly padded adjustable shoulder straps

o Perfect for travel

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 27



Navara Backpack Bullet Backpack

110497 107677
« Large 16L single compartment backpack « Lightweight 12L backpack made from 210D
« Made from 600D polyester polyester
» Padded back and adjustable woven shoulder straps « Adjustable woven straps

« Large zippered front pocket and a mesh drink

Branding Options:
bottle holder

« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery
Branding Options:

Colours:
[ ) 'Y ) « Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

28 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




Urban Camo Backpack
123694

« Practical 21L polyester backpack with stylised
camouflage design

« Padded shoulder straps and back for extra comfort

« Zippered front pocket and four internal slip pockets

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Campus Backpack
107675

« Modern 15L backpack made from rugged 600D polyester
« Decorative ripstop nylon on front panel

« Padded back with inner compartments for extra storage

« Padded woven shoulder straps that are adjustable

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery




Greyton Backpack
126256

Spacious 17L backpack with two-tone design

Made from 300D polyester with 210D lining

Padded laptop pocket

Perfect for everyday use including school and work
Comfortable padded carry handle and shoulder straps
Zippered main compartment and front pocket

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Canvas Backpack
121464

Affordable backpack which is manufactured from 450gsm
heavy cotton canvas

Zippered main closure and adjustable woven shoulder
straps with padding

Fitted with internal slip pocket, large zippered front
pocket, a woven carry handle and two side pockets

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:




Summit Backpack
116946

« Attention-grabbing backpack with outstanding design
and functionality

« Made from 300D polyester with 600D polyester back
panel and 210D lining

« Padded back and adjustable shoulder straps

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:

Fjord Backpack
126687

« Versatile 19L roll-top commuter backpack

« Made from 600D ripstop polyester with 210D lining
o PU panelled base for added durability

« Padded compartment to fit a 15" laptop

« Comfortable padded back and adjustable straps

« Zippered front and side pockets

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 31



Herald Backpack

121662

Fashion inspired backpack made from poly-canvas with
heather style finish

Padded woven straps that are adjustable

Padded back and a padded internal laptop compartment
Two mesh side pockets and a woven carry handle

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Scholar Backpack

115882

Affordable backpack manufactured from 600D polyester
Zippered main closure and adjustable woven shoulder
straps with padding

Large zippered front pocket, woven carry handle and mesh

drink bottle holder

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:




Legacy Laptop Backpack
121127
« Robust backpack made from 1680D polyester
o Fits 15.6" laptop

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Ascent Laptop Backpack

121129
« Premium 9L backpack made from 900D Nylon
« Adjustable woven straps with black padding on the

underside
« Zippered pocket on the outer

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

DD




34 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Origami Foldable Duffle

126519
« Compact 28L foldaway duffle bag made from 210D
polyester

« Duffle folds away into a handy carry pouch for easy storage

« Robust woven carry handles
« Perfect for travel

Branding Options:

« Colourflex® Transfer

Canvas Duffle Bag
121130

« Modern 33L roll duffle bag manufactured from 450gsm
heavy cotton canvas

« Fitted with webbing carry handles, a padded woven
shoulder strap that is removable and an external side
pocket

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:




Spencer 2-in-1 Laptop Bag
124199

Secure neoprene laptop bag that doubles as a laptop
sleeve

Removable shoulder strap and stowaway carry handles
Pocket divider to accommodate different device sizes
Plush lining for added cushioning

Water-resistant

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Seville Bottle Sling Bag

123074

600D Polyester 750ml bottle sling bag
Plastic puller with cord top
Adjustable strap

Front pocket

Cooling insulation

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 35



Nevis Dry Bag - 5L

112979

» Dry bag with heat-sealed water-resistant seams
« Made from 210T laminated nylon grid cloth
« Roll down top closure with snap lock

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

000000

36 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Brighton Wet Bag
115963

« Made from water-resistant 1680D high density
pongee dobby nylon
« Zippered closure and a domed strap

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:




Solo Lunch Cooler Bag

107669

o Small 3.5L cooler bag

« Made from 210D polyester with
aluminium foil laminated foam
insulation

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

Zest Lunch Cooler Bag
113760

« Smart 5L cooler bag with PE foam
insulation made from 600D polyester

o Water-resistant PEVA inner liner

« Features a handy zippered pocket on
the front, a zippered top closure and
a woven carry handle

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

Caspian Lunch
Cooler Bag

124767

« Handy 5L lunch cooler bag made
from tough 600D polyester

« Water-resistant PEVA lining with PE
foam insulation

« Woven carry handles

o Zippered main compartment and a
slip pocket

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 37



38 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

NATURA Iris Glass Food
Container
123102

Versatile glass lunch box with natural bamboo lid
Made using lightweight, shatter-resistant borosilicate
glass

Push on lid held securely in place with a silicone band
1.2L capacity

Presentation: Natural kraft packaging with NATURA
branding

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Direct Digital « Laser Engraving

NATURA Iris Glass Lunch Box

123101

Versatile glass lunch box with natural bamboo lid
Made using lightweight, shatter-resistant

borosilicate glass

Push on lid held securely in place with a silicone band
900m| capacity

Presentation: Natural kraft packaging with NATURA
branding

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Direct Digital « Laser Engraving




Stainless Steel Lunch Box with
Cutlery

120046
« Functional stainless steel lunch box with a natural
bamboo lid
« Includes an elastic woven strap to secure the lid which
holds a bamboo knife, fork and spoon
Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Laser Engraving

Stackable Lunch Box
121718
« 1000ml stackable lunch box made using a 50/50
blend of natural wheat straw fibre and BPA-free

polypropylene
« Includes a set of utensils with a separator

« Bamboo push on lid held in place with an elastic band

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Laser Engraving « Direct Digital

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 39



Reusable Pouch

120848 - Large
120847 - Small

« Reusable pouch made from vinyl

o Features a reliable zip-lock closure that secures
contents inside

« Designed for repeated use, provides an alternative to
disposable bags

« ldeal for storing a variety of items, such as food,
passports, phones or tech accessories

Branding Options:
« Screen Print

Silicone Reusable Storage Pouch
118122

« Reusable 1L silicone storage pouch

o Sturdy zip-lock closure

« Made from strong BPA-free silicone

« Production lead time of 30 working days

Branding Options:
« Screen Print

40 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




Karma Reusable Food
Wrap

114098

Reusable food storage wrap
Secure Velcro closure

Hygienic food grade EVA liner
Production lead time of 30 working
days

Branding Options:
« Sublimation Print

Karma Reusable Food
Pouch
115228

Reusable food storage pouch
Secure Velcro closure

Hygienic food grade EVA liner
Production lead time of 30 working
days

Branding Options:

« Sublimation Print

Karma Reusable Snack
Pouch
115227

Reusable snack storage pouch with
secure Velcro closure

Hygienic food grade EVA liner
Production lead time of 30 working
days

Branding Options:
« Sublimation Print

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 41



Choose any colour combination from the

standard colours at no extra cost.

Action Sipper Bottle
100153
« BPA-free 600ml drink bottle that is
made from food-grade polyethylene
« Screw on lid with leak-resistant sipper
mechanism
« Bottle and lid colours can be mix-
and-matched at no extra cost
Branding Options:
« Rotary Screen Print

Colours: See diagram

42 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Supa Sipper Bottle

100166

BPA-free 800ml drink bottle that is
made from food-grade polyethylene
Screw on lid with leak-resistant sipper
mechanism

Bottle and lid colours can be mix-
and-matched at no extra cost

Branding Options:
« Rotary Screen Print

Colours: See diagram

X-Stream Shot Bottle

100144

BPA-free 750ml drink bottle that is
made from food-grade polyethylene
Screw on lid that features a patented
X-Stream non-drip, self-sealing drink
valve

Bottle and lid colours can be mix-
and-matched at no extra cost

Branding Options:
« Rotary Screen Print

Colours: See diagram




Rover Bottle
121137

Timeless 800ml water bottle which has a secure screw
on lid with carry handle

Manufactured from polyethylene which is durable and
long lasting

Push button release for the flip-out drinking valve with
a straw

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

Colours:

Adora Aluminium Bottle
126534

Compact 500ml bottle made from recycled aluminium
with a painted finish

Secure screw on lid made from recycled polypropylene
All recycled materials are GRS-certified

Recycled symbol printed on the base

Presentation: Optional gift box

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print
« Rotary Digital Print

Colours:

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 43



Dante Aluminium Bottle
122385

« Lightweight 750ml aluminum bottle with a natural
bamboo lid

« Screw on lid with a carabiner

« Presentation: Optional black gift box

Branding Options:

« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print « Rotary Digital Print

Colours:

ox X

Eclipse Aluminium Bottle
119386

o Lightweight 700ml water bottle which has a secure
screw on lid with carry handle

« BPA-free

« Presentation: Optional black gift box

Branding Options:

« Rotary Screen Print « Rotary Digital Print

Colours:

00000

44 | 5ACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




Avana Bottle
120581

« BPA-free 650ml translucent drink bottle

« Secure screw on flip lid with a carry handle
« Presentation: Optional black gift box
Branding Options:

« Pad Print « Laser Engraving

Colours:

Nomad Bottle |

105286 - 750ml
118555 - 500ml

« Classic BPA-free stainless steel drink bottle
o Choice of three secure lid styles
« Presentation: Optional black or natural gift tube
or individual gift box
Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print
« Rotary Digital Print « Laser Engraving e

Colours: See diagram

Choose Your Lid Style

Sipper Lid Carabiner Lid Flip Valve Lid

(including drinking straw)

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 45



CamelBak® Eddy+ Bottle - 750ml

118577

Lightweight and durable 750ml bottle designed by CamelBak for
hydration on the go

Made from crystal clear BPA-free Tritan

Unique medical-grade silicone bite valve for easy, drip-free sipping
Secure screw on lid with flip straw that is spillproof when open and
leakproof when closed

Got Your Bak™ Lifetime Guarantee

Branding Options:
« Rotary Screen Print

Colours:

46 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




Compadre Vacuum Bottle
126879

« Robust 1L double wall, vacuum insulated drink bottle

« Made from stainless steel with tough powder coated
finish

« Eye-catching silver accents and a colour match lid

« Presentation: Natural kraft gift box

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print » Laser Engraving
« Rotary Digital Print

Colours:

Canmore Vacuum Flask
122001

« 300ml stainless steel insulated flask

« Stunning powder coat finish

+ Screw on lid with a stainless steel carry handle
Branding Options:

« Pad Print « Laser Engraving

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 47



48 | 5ACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Kinmont Vacuum Bottle
126945

800m| double wall vacuum insulated bottle

Made from stainless steel with a tough powder coated finish
Featuring the choice of two lid types: flip valve sipper or
chug cap

Sturdy carry handle with silver rivets

BPA-free

Presentation: Natural gift box

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print « Rotary Digital Print
« Laser Engraving

Colours:

O

Intrepid Vacuum Bottle
120512

600ml double wall, vacuum insulated stainless steel bottle
Powder coat finish

Keep your drinks cold for up to 24 hours, and hot for 12
hours

BPA-free and features a screw on metal lid

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print « Rotary Digital Print
« Laser Engraving

Colours:

C00e




Ocean Bottle GO Vacuum Bottle
127308

Each Ocean Bottle sale funds the removal of 11.4kg of ocean-bound plastic
Vacuum insulated (18 hours cold)

90% recycled stainless steel

Soft grip texture

Ergonomic design with unique carry loop

10-Year Repair and Recycle Programme

Dual opening and easy to clean

Designed in Norway

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Laser Engraving

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 49




Bondi Bucket Hat

115438

« Popular bucket hat made from cotton twill

« Material provides excellent UPF50 sun protection

« Available in three sizes that will fit most, including kids
« Metal eyelets and a sweatband

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:

50 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Bondi Bucket Hat
- Coloured Sandwich Trim
115741

Premium black bucket hat made from cotton twill with
colour trim

Material provides excellent UPF50 protection from the sun
Available in three sizes that will fit most, including kids
Metal eyelets and a sweatband

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:




Bondi Bucket Hat
- Black Sandwich Trim
115493

« Premium bucket hat made from cotton twill with black trim
« Material provides excellent UPF50 protection from the sun
« Available in three sizes that will fit most, including kids

« Metal eyelets and a sweatband

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:

Bondi Bucket Hat
- White Sandwich Trim

115740

« Premium bucket hat made from cotton twill with white trim
« Material provides excellent UPF50 protection from the sun
« Available in three sizes that will fit most, including kids

« Metal eyelets and a sweatband

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 51



Explore Bucket Hat
125574

« Exceptional bucket hat made from 100% cotton twill

« Adjustable toggle for a secure fit

« Excellent UPF50 sun protection

« Cotton poplin lining

« Stainless steel eyelets and a sweatband

« Available in three sizes that will fit most, including kids

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:

Madura Corduroy Bucket Hat
120365

« Stylish bucket hat made from hard-wearing corduroy
« Available in two sizes which will fit most people

« Includes a sweatband

Branding Options:

« Embroidery

Colours:

o ce00




Reversible Bucket Hat
121548

« Premium reversible bucket hat made from cotton twill
« Available in two sizes that will fit most
o Tear away care label

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

o rev000000

Packable Bucket Hat

126400

« Compact foldaway polyester bucket hat
« Folds into a small pouch with carabiner
o Perfect for camping, hiking and travel

« Lightweight and quick to dry

« Toggle to adjust hat size

« Removable chin strap with toggle

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer




54 | 8ACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Legionnaire Hat
119575

Lightweight 5-panel cap with a neck flap for additional sun
protection

Made from fast-drying polyester with UPF50 sun protection
Features a curved peak and built in sweatband

Elastic backing; one size fits most

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

Sonny Custom Reversible Bucket Hat
123072

Custom reversible polyester bucket hat with sweatband
Available in three sizes which will fit most people,
including kids

Edge-to-edge full colour print

Embroidery available for an additional charge

Tear away care label

Lead time: 35 working days

Branding Options:
« Sublimation Print « Embroidery




Legionnaire Wide Brim Hat
125572

« Dependable wide brim hat with UPF50 sun protection
« Made from 100% cotton twill

« Neck flap for additional sun protection

o Stainless steel eyelets

« Ideal for uniforms and childcare centres

« Auvailable in three sizes that will fit most, including kids

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery
Colours:

Cabana Wide Brim Hat
112787

« Popular wide brim hat made from cotton twill

« Material provides excellent UPF50 sun protection

« Available in three sizes including a child’s size

« Gunmetal eyelets and a sweatband

« Adjustable woven chin strap with safety breakaway clip

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery
Colours:

O 0000000

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 55



56 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Austral Wide Brim Hat

125571

Classic wide brim hat made from 100% cotton twill
Material provides excellent UPF50 sun protection
Available in three sizes to fit most people, including kids
Gunmetal eyelets and a sweatband

Adjustable woven chin strap

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

Kenai Custom Knitted Beanie
117533

Fully customisable beanie knitted using acrylic yarn
Roll up cuff and pompom

One size fits most

Beanie can be woven in up to four PMS colours,
pompom in three

Lead Time: 40 working days

Branding Options:
« Knitted « Embroidery




Avalanche Brushed Everest Youth Beanie Commando Beanie

Kids Beanie 125573 109117
126045 «  Warm knitted beanie made using « Warm close-fitting beanie
. Deluxe textured beanie made acrylic yarn made using acrylic yarn

from soft brushed acrylic yarn + Rollup cuff + One size fits most

« Roll up cuff + One size fits most youth Branding Options:

« One size fits most kids Branding Options: « Embroidery

Branding Options: + Embroidery Colours:

« Embroidery Colours: 00070000000
Colours: 000000

L oo

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | §7



TRENDSWEAR Element Youth
T-Shirt
123611

« Versatile kids' t-shirt made from 150gsm 100%
combed cotton

« Ribbed knit collar with comfortable bias binding
inside the collar

« Cover stitched hem and cuffs

« Available in six sizes

« Australasian sizing

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:

TRENDSWEAR Element Unisex
T-Shirt
122452

« Versatile unisex t-shirt made from 150gsm 100%
combed cotton

« Ribbed knit collar with comfortable bias binding
inside the collar

« Cover stitched hem and cuffs

« Available in eight sizes

« Australasian sizing

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery
Colours:

58 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




TRENDSWEAR Original T-Shirt

121390 - Men’s
121391 - Women'’s

« Versatile t-shirt made from 180gsm combed cotton
« Ribbed knit collar with comfortable bias binding

« Cover stitched hem and cuffs

« Available in eight sizes

Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Colours: 7
o , 00000
000000000000

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 59



TRENDSWEAR Relay Tank Top

122460 - Men’s
122461 - Women’s

« Quality tank made from 150gsm 100% combed cotton
« Jersey bias binding on the collar and armholes

« Available in eight sizes

« Australasian sizing

Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:

60 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




TRENDSWEAR Camden Unisex
Quarter Zip

123156

Cosy and versatile quarter-zip polycotton pullover
80/20 blend of 280gsm combed cotton and polyester
Soft brushed fleece lining

Reinforced neckline, ribbed cuffs and hem

Sewn-in loop for retail tags

Unisex: Available in eight sizes

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery
Colours:

TRENDSWEAR Rugby Unisex
Jersey

124718

Comfortable and smart rugby-inspired jersey made
from 280gsm interlocking cotton fabric
Comfortable twill collar

Concealed two-button placket

Ribbed colour-matched cuffs

Available in eight sizes

Australasian sizing

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery
Colours:

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 61



TRENDSWEAR
Studio Unisex Hoodie
121133

« Comfortable 280gsm 80/20 blend
of combed cotton and polyester
unisex hoodie

« Brushed fleece lining

o Jersey lined hood with a shoelace
drawstring

« Kangaroo pocket with ribbed,
cuff and hem

o Regular AU/NZ fit with your
choice of eight sizes

Branding Options:

« Screen Print » Colourflex® Transfer

« Embroidery

Colours:

62 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

TRENDSWEAR
Classic Unisex
Sweatshirt
121132

« Comfortable unisex sweatshirt
made from 280gsm 80/20 cotton
polyester blend

« Soft brushed fleece lining

« Ribbed cuff and hems with set in
sleeves

« Topstitched detail on the collar

« Regular AU/NZ fit with your
choice of eight sizes

Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

« Embroidery

Colours:

TRENDSWEAR
Jasper Unisex Hoodie
121133

« Versatile 280gsm 80/20 blend of
combed cotton and polyester
unisex hoodie

« Full length centre zip

« Jersey lined hood with a shoelace
drawstring

« Kangaroo pocket with ribbed,
cuff and hem

« Regular AU/NZ fit with your
choice of eight sizes

Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer
« Embroidery

Colours:




TRENDSWEAR Fairmount
Unisex Hoodie

124719

Versatile 280gsm unisex hoodie with contrasting
white panel

Made from an 80/20 blend of combed cotton and
polyester

Brushed fleece interior for cosy feel and extra warmth
Ribbed cuff and hem with flat drawstring

Available in eight sizes

Australasian sizing

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Embroidery

Colours:

TRENDSWEAR Haven Unisex
Sweatpants

123712

Comfortable and versatile 280gsm unisex sweatpants
Made from an 80/20 blend of combed cotton and
polyester

Brushed fleece interior for cosy feel and extra warmth
Ribbed ankle cuffs and waistband

Adjustable drawstring and two pockets

Australasian sizing

Available in eight sizes

Branding Options:
« Colourflex® Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 63



June Ankle Socks June Business Socks June Crew Socks

126096 126097 126098

« Knitted ankle socks perfect for « Lightweight knitted socks perfect « Mid-weight knitted crew socks
casual dress or activewear for business attire perfect for everyday wear

« Made from a 93/4/3 blend of « Made from a 93/4/3 blend of « Made from a 93/4/3 blend of
cotton, chinlon and spandex cotton, chinlon and spandex cotton, chinlon and spandex

« Available in small (US 5-7) and large « Available in small (US 5-7) and large « Available in small (US 5-7) and large
(US 7-12) sizes (US7-12) sizes (US 7-12) sizes

Branding Options: Branding Options: Branding Options:

« Embroidery « Embroidery « Embroidery

Colours: Colours: Colours:

64 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




Kids Hooded Towel Dune Beach Towel Dune Beach Towel

117465 115088 - Full Colour
« Kids size hooded towel o Luxurious 140cm x 70cm beach towel 123076
« Made frgm |soft 2$Ogsrr; microfibre . MadTl'from soft 420gsm cotton terry « Vibrant 1400mm x 700mm full-colour
. Prodk'uctlon ead time of 30 towelling poly-cotton beach towel
working days Branding Options: « Soft polyester surface with absorbent
Branding Options: « Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer cotton terry towelling backing
« Sublimation Print « Embroidery « Overlocked edging for additional
Overlocking Colours: Colours: durability
0000000 O T000000 Branding Options:
o0 00000000 « Sublimation Print

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 65



Prima Lip Balm Ball
112389

« Handy lip balm in a square case that offers a large
branding area
« Tear away ingredients label

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital
Colours:

T 0900000

Duo Lip Balm
100879

« Two different lip balms in one convenient tube

« Atwist action lip balm on one end and a smooth roll-on
lip balm on the other

« Presentation: Gift box

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print « Direct Digital




Promo Tissues
102159

« Pack of 10 tissues made from wood pulp
« Soft 3-ply tissues

Branding Options:
« Digital Label

Hair Detangler
126683

« Compact hair detangler made from ABS plastic
« Perfect for naturally straight or curly hair
« Flexible bristles that glide through hair

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 67



TRENDS Everyday SPF50+
Sunscreen (AU only)

118660 - 30ml
118661 - 50ml
« Premium SPF50+ sunscreen with very high protection from
UVA and UVB rays
« Water-resistant for up to four hours
« This product has a shelf life of three years from the date of
manufacture and is ARTG registered

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

TRENDS Everyday SPF50+ Carabiner
Sunscreen 50ml (AU only)

118662

o Premium SPF50+ sunscreen in a tube with a carabiner

« Very high protection from UVA and UVB rays

« Water-resistant for up to four hours

« This product has a shelf life of three years from the date of
manufacture and is ARTG registered.

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

68 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




SPF50+ Sun Gel 50ml Tube

with Carabiner
126637

SPF50+ Sun Gel 50ml Tube

126635

NEW
yAJA\WN|D

MADE
FORMULA

SPF50+ Sun Gel 30ml Tube

126634

SPF50+ Sun Gel (NZ Only)

126634 - 30ml
126636 - 30ml with carabiner
126635 - 50ml
126637 - 50ml with carabiner

« Gel-based SPF50+ sunscreen
« Excellent UVA/UVB broad spectrum protection
« Water-resistant for up to 80 minutes
« Certified for use in New Zealand
SPF50+ Sun Gel 30ml Tube « Contains no water, zinc, whiteners, perfumes
with Carabiner O 5 DL

126636 « Reef safe formula made in New Zealand
« Available in a standard tube or in a tube with
carabiner clip
Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Digital Label

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 69



Sunburn Alert Stickers
119392

o Practical set of four Sunburn Alert Stickers

« The sticker will turn blue when sun protection
diminishes

« Production lead time: 25 working days

Branding Options:
- Digital Print

Zinc Stick
107105

« Lip balm with an easy twist action stick
« Zinc oxide is a naturally occurring, non-toxic mineral

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Rotary Screen Print « Direct Digital

Colours:

70 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




Malibu Kids Sunglasses

109782
« Stylish and modern design, with the benefits of sun
protection

« Made from impact resistant polycarbonate ensuring
durability and performance

« UV400 lenses provide UVA and UVB protection

« Presentation: Optional microfibre pouch at an
additional cost

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 71



Fidget Spinner
- Colour Match

113016

« A fun therapeutic item that
the user spins between their
fingers and can learn to do
tricks with

Branding Options:
« Direct Digital

Colours:

72 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4

Jive Skipping Rope
112976

« Affordable 2.6m braided
skipping rope
« Comfortable plastic handles

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

Colours:

Pop Bubble Board
120239

« Fun and therapeutic fidget
item made from flexible and
washable silicone

Branding Options:
« Debossing

Colours:




Wooden Brain Teaser Set
121507

3-in-1 Wooden Brain Teaser Set
Wooden gift box with instruction leaflet
Presentation: Natural gift box

Branding Options:
« Laser Engraving

Pentomino Wooden Puzzle
126568

12-piece wooden puzzle set made from pine wood
Presented in a natural pine wood box

Provides hours of entertainment and develops logical
thinking

Solve a range of mosaic and 3D challenges

Includes a set of instructions and puzzle solutions

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Laser Engraving

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 73



Hi-Bounce Ball
120585

« Hollow rubber bouncy ball
« Great for games and hand-eye coordination

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

Colours:

O L1 L X XX X X )

Basketball Promo
118595

« Quality size 7 basketball

« Made from synthetic rubber with a pimple grip finish
« Supplied deflated

« Production lead time: 40 working days

Branding Options:
« Screen Print




Rugby Ball Junior Pro Rugby Ball Mini
117242 117244

« Quality size 4 rugby ball « Quality size 4 rugby ball

« Made from synthetic rubber with a pimple grip « Made from synthetic rubber with a pimple grip
« Supplied deflated « Supplied deflated

« Production lead time: 40 working days « Production lead time: 40 working days

Branding Options: Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Screen Print

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 75




Soccer Ball Mini Soccer Ball Promo
117253 117252

« Mini soccer ball made from gloss PVC « Quality soccer ball made from gloss PVS
« Supplied deflated « Supplied deflated

« Production lead time: 40 working days « Production lead time: 40 working days
Branding Options: Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Screen Print

76 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




Volleyball Pro

117256

Quality Size 5 volleyball

Made from PU material

Supplied deflated

Production lead time: 40 working

Branding Options:
« Screen Print

Netball Pro

117255

Quality size 5 netball

Made from synthetic rubber material with a
pimple grip

Supplied deflated

Production lead time: 40 working

Branding Options:
« Screen Print




Touch Rugby Ball Pro
117254

« Quality size 4 touch rugby ball

« Made from synthetic rubber with a pimple grip finish
+ Supplied deflated

« Production lead time: 40 working days

Branding Options:
« Screen Print

78 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




Flyer

100186 - Small

100194 - Large
« Recreational flying disk
Branding Options:
- Screen Print « Direct Digjital
Colours:

small- T 00000
large- T @0 00000000

BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 79




BRANDCRAFT® Wooden Model

124026 - Tractor 124035 - Excavator
124030 - Sedan Car 124042 - Dog
124047 - Cow 126730 - Horse

126729 - Jet Fighter 124055 - Tyrannosaurus

« Unique craft model that presents an innovative branding
opportunity

« Laser cut from an A4 sheet of basswood

« Plastic-free and made from 100% natural materials

« Clever interlocking design means no tools are needed

« An interactive and engaging gift for adults and children

o Presentation: BRANDCRAFT® cardboard sleeve with
assembly instructions

Branding Options:
« Direct Digital « Screen Print « Laser Engraving
- Digital Packaging Print

80 | BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4




BACK TO SCHOOL EDITION 4 | 81






A

Action Sipper Bottle, 42

Adora Aluminium Bottle, 43

Ascent Laptop Backpack, 33
Austral Wide Brim Hat, 56
Avalanche Brushed Kids Beanie, 57
Avana Bottle, 45

B

Bamboo Ruler Bookmark, 11

Basketball Promo, 74

Bondi Bucket Hat - Black Sandwich Trim, 51
Bondi Bucket Hat - Coloured

Sandwich Trim, 50

Bondi Bucket Hat - White Sandwich Trim, 51
Bondi Bucket Hat, 50

Brandcraft Wooden Model, 80

Brighton Wet Bag, 36

Bullet Backpack, 28

C

Cabana Wide Brim Hat, 55
CamelBak® Eddy+ Bottle - 750ml, 46
Cameo Pocket Pad, 17
Campus Backpack, 29
Canmore Vacuum Flask, 47
Canvas Backpack, 30

Canvas Duffle Bag, 34
Caspian Lunch Cooler Bag, 37
Choice 8GB Flash Drive, 21
Choice Highlighter, 5

Choice Ruler, 10

Coloured Pencil Pack, 12
Coloured Pencil Tube, 12
Commando Beanie, 57
Compadre Vacuum Bottle, 47
Creative Sketch Set, 16

D

Dalek Power Bank, 24

Dante Aluminium Bottle, 44
Drawstring Backpack, 26

Dune Beach Towel - Full Colour, 65
Dune Beach Towel, 65

Duo Lip Balm, 66

E

Eclipse Aluminium Bottle, 44
Elantra Notebook, 19
Everest Youth Beanie, 57
Explore Bucket Hat, 52
Eye-Spy Webcam Cover, 24

F

Fidget Spinner - Colour Match, 72
Fjord Backpack, 31

Flip Ruler, 9

Flyer, 79

G

Genoa Soft Cover Notebook - Large, 20
Greyton Backpack, 30

H

Hair Detangler, 67

HB Pencil, 7

Helio Earbuds, 23

Helix 4GB Mix & Match Flash Drive, 21
Helix Dual Flash Drive, 22

Herald Backpack, 32

Hi-Bounce Ball, 74
Highlighter Pencil Pack, 6

Intrepid Vacuum Bottle, 48

J

Jet Pen - White Barrel, 2
Jive Skipping Rope, 72
Jumbo Sidewalk Chalk, 13
June Ankle Socks, 64
June Business Socks, 64
June Crew Socks, 64

K

Karma Reusable Food Pouch, 41
Karma Reusable Food Wrap, 41
Karma Reusable Snack Pouch, 41
Kenai Custom Knitted Beanie, 56
Kids Hooded Towel, 65

Kinmont Vacuum Bottle, 48

Kora Notebook - Medium, 18
Kraft Pen Highlighter, 5

Kraft Pencil Case, 15

L

Lancer Soft-Touch Pen, 2
Legacy Laptop Backpack, 33
Legionnaire Hat, 54
Legionnaire Wide Brim Hat, 55

M

Madura Corduroy Bucket Hat, 52
Malibu Kids Sunglasses, 71
Milena Tablet Case, 25

Mini Ruler - 15cm, 8

Mona Portable Drawing Set, 16
Multi Pen, 4

NATURA lIris Glass Food Container, 38

NATURA lIris Glass Lunch Box, 38
Navara Backpack, 28

Netball Pro, 77

Nevis Dry Bag - 5L, 36

Nomad Bottle, 45

o

Oakridge Pencil Case, 15

Ocean Bottle GO Vacuum Bottle, 49
Omega Notebook, 19

Omega Pen, 2

Origami Foldable Backpack, 27
Origami Foldable Duffle, 34

P

Packable Bucket Hat, 53

Panama Grip Pen - White Barrel, 3
Panama Pen, 4

Pencil Case, 14

Pencil Sharpener, 7

Pencil Sharpener with Eraser, 8
Pentomino Wooden Puzzle, 73

PhonelLocker Lockable Phone Pouch, 25

Playtime Colouring Set, 17
Pop Bubble Board, 72
Prima Lip Balm Ball, 66
Promo Tissues, 67

R

Radius Pencil Case, 14

Recycled Cotton Cahier Notebook, 18
Reusable Pouch, 40

Reversible Bucket Hat, 53

Rhythm Bluetooth Earbuds, 23

Rover Bottle, 43

Royale Drawstring Backpack, 27
Rugby Ball Junior Pro, 75

Rugby Ball Mini, 75

S

Scale Ruler, 9

Scholar Backpack, 32

Seville Bottle Sling Bag, 35

Silicone Phone Wallet - Indent, 24
Silicone Reusable Storage Pouch, 40
Soccer Ball Mini, 76

Soccer Ball Promo, 76

Solo Lunch Cooler Bag, 37

Sonny Custom Reversible Bucket Hat, 54
Spencer 2-in-1 Laptop Bag, 35

SPF50+ Sun Gel (NZ Only), 69

Stackable Lunch Box, 39

Stainless Steel Lunch Box with Cutlery, 39
Stationery Set, 13

Sugarcane Paper Soft Cover Notebook, 20
Summit Backpack, 31

Sunburn Alert Stickers, 70

Supa Sipper Bottle, 42

T

Tampa Drawstring Backpack, 26

Touch Rugby Ball Pro, 78

TRENDS Everyday SPF50+ Carabiner
Sunscreen (AU Only), 68

TRENDS Everyday SPF50+ Sunscreen

(AU Only), 68

TRENDSWEAR Camden Unisex Quarter Zip, 61
TRENDSWEAR Classic Unisex Sweatshirt, 62
TRENDSWEAR Element Unisex T-Shirt, 58
TRENDSWEAR Element Youth T-Shirt, 58
TRENDSWEAR Fairmount Unisex Hoodie, 63
TRENDSWEAR Haven Unisex Sweatpants, 63
TRENDSWEAR Jasper Unisex Hoodie, 62
TRENDSWEAR Original T-Shirt, 59
TRENDSWEAR Relay Tank Top, 60
TRENDSWEAR Rugby Unisex Jersey, 61
TRENDSWEAR Studio Unisex Hoodie, 62
Tutor Pencil Case, 14

)

Urban Camo Backpack, 29
v

Vistro Multi-Function Pen, 2
Vivo Highlighter Set, 6
Volleyball Pro, 77

w

Wax Highlighter, 5
Wooden 30cm Ruler, 9
Wooden Brain Teaser Set, 73

X
X-Stream Shot Bottle, 42

Z

Zest Lunch Cooler Bag, 37
Zinc Stick, 70








